Sensor type
and S/N
Sensor type
and S/N
Scroll to on
screen functions
Set display to Barchart,
Needle, or Position

Large Analog Needle with Persistence
Configuration Screen
Ordering Information
Item Description Ophir P/N
StarLite StarLite universal power meter for Thermal, BeamTrack, Pyroelectric and Photodiode sensors 7Z01565
StarLite-AC StarLite universal power meter for Thermal, BeamTrack, Pyroelectric and Photodiode sensors, AC only
(no battery) 7Z01567
StarLite with USB enabled StarLite universal power meter with USB enabled 7Z01569
StarLite-AC with USB enabled StarLite universal power meter with USB enabled, AC only (no battery) 7Z01570
StarLite USB Activation Code Software Activation Code that enables the StarLite meter to communicate in USB with our StarLab
software suite 7Z11049
Carrying Case Carrying case 38x30x11 cm. For power meter and up to 3 sensors 1J02079
USB Cable for StarLite USB-A to MICRO-B cable (1 unit supplied with StarLite) 7E01279